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306596
306596
306604
306605
306661
306676
306676
306676
306718
306728
306743
306785

- 306956

306956
307473
307623
307623
307623
307623
307626
307626
307687
307690
307750
307750
307771
308002
308030
308043

308045

308046
308046
308145
308146
308222
308238
308320
308321
308322
308323
308350
308351
308352
308540
308584
308626
308687
308687
308687
308687
308687
308687
308688
308688
308688
308688
308688
308688
308689
308689
308689
308689
308689
308689
308690
308690
308690
308690
308690
308690
308691
308691
308691
308691

KONE INC

KONE INC

TULSA LOCK & KEY INC
SPOT-NOT CAR WASH INC
LINSCOTT, GILBERT L
UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM
UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM
UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM
METROPOLITAN TULSA
PLANNED PARENTHOOD OF

AMERICAN PASSENGER SERVICE

HPI INTERNATIONAL INC
BLACK RKINC

BLACK RKINC
PINPOINT PERSONNEL
PHYSICIAN SALES &
PHYSICIAN SALES &
PHYSICIAN SALES &
PHYSICIAN SALES &
GRAINGER W W INC
GRAINGER W W INC

1I0S CAPITAL

I0S CAPITAL

MITCO INC

MITCO INC

HOLIDAY INN HOTEL
OKLAHOMA STATE
WOMENS CAPITAL CORP
SSL AMERICAS INC
PHYSICIAN SALES &
MOORE MEDICAL CORP
MOORE MEDICAL CORP
AIRGAS MID SOUTH INC
BEST WELDERS SUPPLY INC
MICRO BIO-MEDICS INC

RAMADA INN OKLAHOMA CITY
LEKTRON LIGHTING & SUPPLY

UNITED REFRIGERATION INC
ARKANSAS LAMINATION
REMEL INC

HENRY SCHEIN INC

MOORE MEDICAL CORP
HACH COMPANY

ACCU BITE DENTAL SUPPLY
ENTERPRISE RENT-A-CAR

OKLA STATE DEPT OF HEALTH

TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE
TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE
TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE
TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE
TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE
TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE
TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE
TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE
TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE
TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE
TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE
TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE
TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE
TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE
TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE
TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE
TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE
TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE
TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE
TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE
TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE
TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE
TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE
TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE
TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE
TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE
TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE
TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE

EQUIP SERVICE AGREEM
EQUIP SERVICE AGREEM
OPERATING SUPPLIES
MOTOR VEHICLES-MAINT
PROF. & TECH. SERVICE
OTHER SERVICES

OTHER SERVICES

OTHER SERVICES

OUT GOING TRANSFERS
OUT GOING TRANSFERS
OTHER SERVICES
OPERATING SUPPLIES
OFFICE EQUIPMENT
OFFICE EQUIPMENT
PROF. & TECH. SERVICE -
CHEMICAL & LABORATORY
OPERATING SUPPLIES
OPERATING SUPPLIES
OPERATING SUPPLIES
OPERATING SUPPLIES
OPERATING SUPPLIES
EQUIP LEASE-PURCHASE
EQUIP LEASE-PURCHASE

EQUIP SERVICE AGREEM

EQUIP SERVICE AGREEM
TRAVEL OUT OF COUNTY
RENTALS & LEASES
CHEMICAL & LABORATORY
CHEMICAL & LABORATORY
CHEMICAL & LABORATORY
CHEMICAL & LABORATORY
OPERATING SUPPLIES
CHEMICAL & LABORATORY
CHEMICAL & LABORATORY
OPERATING SUPPLIES
TRAVEL OUT OF COUNTY
OPERATING SUPPLIES
OPERATING SUPPLIES
OPERATING SUPPLIES
CHEMICAL & LABORATORY
OPERATING SUPPLIES
OPERATING SUPPLIES
CHEMICAL & LABORATORY
OPERATING SUPPLIES
TRAVEL OUT OF COUNTY
CHEMICAL & LABORATORY
PRINTING,DUPLICATING
OFFICE SUPPLIES

OFFICE SUPPLIES

OFFICE SUPPLIES

OFFICE SUPPLIES

OFFICE SUPPLIES

OFFICE SUPPLIES
PRINTING,DUPLICATING
OFFICE SUPPLIES
PRINTING,DUPLICATING
OFFICE SUPPLIES

OFFICE SUPPLIES
PRINTING,DUPLICATING
PRINTING,DUPLICATING
OFFICE SUPPLIES

OFFICE SUPPLIES
PRINTING,DUPLICATING
OFFICE SUPPLIES
PRINTING,DUPLICATING
OFFICE SUPPLIES

OFFICE SUPPLIES

OFFICE SUPPLIES

OFFICE SUPPLIES

OFFICE SUPPLIES
PRINTING,DUPLICATING
OFFICE SUPPLIES
PRINTING,DUPLICATING
OFFICE SUPPLIES

168.16
226.83
42.50
34.50
2,764.50
34.58
357.40
4.74
4,853.29
9,060.16
1,886.05
59.20
966.80
966.80
278.40
222.71
100.24
176.50
24.71
10.96
8.86
631.92
383.05
100.00
150.00
921.61
371.25
432.00
2,767.50
162.15
115.50
115.50
88.70
6.00
3,072.62
413.00
616.80
99.20
229.50
422.50
778.47
478.80
74.52
222.75
350.28
313.20
308.36
444.83
340.60
401.84
438.84
4.74
82.11
284.63
14.16
61.24
62.81
27.09
16.38
241.79
243.46
234.66
61.24
139.92
282.62
37.99
707.34
784.87
120.10
459.57
146.60
528.36
146.47
322.63




