Monday,	December 23, 2002 - Continued		
306596	KONE INC	EQUIP SERVICE AGREEM	168.16
306596	KONE INC	EQUIP SERVICE AGREEM	226.83
306604	TULSA LOCK & KEY INC	OPERATING SUPPLIES	42.50
306605 306661	,	MOTOR VEHICLES-MAINT PROF. & TECH. SERVICE	34.50
306676	UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM	OTHER SERVICES	2,764.50 34.58
306676		OTHER SERVICES	357.40
306676	UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM	OTHER SERVICES	4.74
306718		OUT GOING TRANSFERS	4,853.29
306728		OUT GOING TRANSFERS	9,060.16
306743		OTHER SERVICES	1,886.05
306785 306956	HPI INTERNATIONAL INC BLACK R K INC	OPERATING SUPPLIES	59.20
306956		OFFICE EQUIPMENT OFFICE EQUIPMENT	966.80 966.80
307473		PROF. & TECH. SERVICE	278.40
307623	,	CHEMICAL & LABORATORY	222.71
307623	PHYSICIAN SALES &	OPERATING SUPPLIES	100.24
307623		OPERATING SUPPLIES	176.50
307623		OPERATING SUPPLIES	24.71
307626	GRAINGER W W INC	OPERATING SUPPLIES	10.96
307626	GRAINGER W W INC	OPERATING SUPPLIES	8.86
307687 307690	IOS CAPITAL IOS CAPITAL	EQUIP LEASE-PURCHASE EQUIP LEASE-PURCHASE	631.92 383.05
307750	MITCO INC	EQUIP SERVICE AGREEM	100.00
307750		EQUIP SERVICE AGREEM	150.00
307771	HOLIDAY INN HOTEL	TRAVEL OUT OF COUNTY	921.61
308002	OKLAHOMA STATE	RENTALS & LEASES	371.25
308030	WOMENS CAPITAL CORP	CHEMICAL & LABORATORY	432.00
308043		CHEMICAL & LABORATORY	·
308045		CHEMICAL & LABORATORY	162.15
308046 308046	MOORE MEDICAL CORP MOORE MEDICAL CORP	CHEMICAL & LABORATORY OPERATING SUPPLIES	
308145		CHEMICAL & LABORATORY	115.50 88.70
308146		CHEMICAL & LABORATORY	6.00
308222	MICRO BIO-MEDICS INC	OPERATING SUPPLIES	3,072.62
308238	RAMADA INN OKLAHOMA CITY	TRAVEL OUT OF COUNTY	413.00
308320	LEKTRON LIGHTING & SUPPLY	OPERATING SUPPLIES	616.80
308321		OPERATING SUPPLIES	99.20
308322	ARKANSAS LAMINATION	OPERATING SUPPLIES	229.50
308323		CHEMICAL & LABORATORY	422.50
308350		OPERATING SUPPLIES	778.47
308351 308352		OPERATING SUPPLIES CHEMICAL & LABORATORY	$478.80 \ 74.52$
308540		OPERATING SUPPLIES	222.75
308584		TRAVEL OUT OF COUNTY	350.28
308626		CHEMICAL & LABORATORY	313.20
308687		PRINTING, DUPLICATING	308.36
308687	TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE	OFFICE SUPPLIES	444.83
308687	TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE	OFFICE SUPPLIES	340.60
308687		OFFICE SUPPLIES	401.84
308687	TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE	OFFICE SUPPLIES	438.84
308687	TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE	OFFICE SUPPLIES	4.74
308688 308688	TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE	OFFICE SUPPLIES	82.11
308688	TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE	PRINTING, DUPLICATING OFFICE SUPPLIES	284.63 14.16
308688	TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE	PRINTING, DUPLICATING	61.24
308688	TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE	OFFICE SUPPLIES	62.81
308688	TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE	OFFICE SUPPLIES	27.09
308689	TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE	PRINTING, DUPLICATING	16.38
308689	TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE	PRINTING, DUPLICATING	241.79
308689	TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE	OFFICE SUPPLIES	243.46
308689	TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE	OFFICE SUPPLIES	234.66
308689	TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE	PRINTING, DUPLICATING	61.24
308689	TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE	OFFICE SUPPLIES	139.92
308690 308690	TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE	PRINTING, DUPLICATING OFFICE SUPPLIES	282.62
308690	TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE	OFFICE SUPPLIES	37.99 707.34
308690	TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE	OFFICE SUPPLIES	784.87
308690	TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE	OFFICE SUPPLIES	120.10
308690	TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE	OFFICE SUPPLIES	459.57
308691	TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE	PRINTING, DUPLICATING	146.60
308691	TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE	OFFICE SUPPLIES	528.36
308691	TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE	PRINTING, DUPLICATING	146.47
308691	TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE	OFFICE SUPPLIES	322.63
		*	
*			